
西暦 元号 累計 学年主任 １組 ２組 ３組 ４組 ５組 ６組 ７組
1980年度 昭和５５年度（S56.3.10） １期 171 171 高橋　春作 西方　信之 坂井　純吾 長木　謙司 中原　征樹

1981年度 昭和５６年度（S57.3.10） ２期 268 439 谷口　哲男 星　　寿次 大手　郭一 旦尾　幹成 高橋　俊彦 庄司　悌一 萩野　清秋

1982年度 昭和５７年度（S58.3.10） ３期 252 691 宮下　之良 青山　慎一 西川　雅男 氏原　義行 小沢　裕治 白坂　　正 庄司　一也

1983年度 昭和５８年度（S59.3.10） ４期 254 945 浜　　一夫 浜　　一夫 本田　吉男 江口　憲人 熊谷　雅次 西村二三雄 花高　了三

1984年度 昭和５９年度（S60.3.10） ５期 247 1,192 高橋　俊彦 高橋　俊彦 坂井　純吾 菅原　行彦 尾形　輝治 坂口　拓二 渋谷　倫之

1985年度 昭和６０年度（S61.3.10） ６期 249 1,441 後藤　亮悦 渋谷　倫之 庄司　悌一 西川　雅男 萩野　清秋 菊池　英治 佐藤　　明

1986年度 昭和６１年度（S62.3.10） ７期 247 1,688 大手　郭一 神田　清志 熊谷　雅次 金沢　範雄 江口　憲人 佐々木和徳 山田　通孝

1987年度 昭和６２年度（S63.3.10） ８期 243 1,931 谷口　哲男 波多野紀雄 小沢　裕治 平沼　光浩 西村二三雄 熊谷　雅次 佐藤　　明

1988年度 昭和６３年度（H元.3.10） ９期 253 2,184 高橋　俊彦 萩野　清秋 天内　　優 西川　雅男 鈴木　隆一 蝦名　　昇 神田　清志

1989年度 平成元年度（H2.3.10） １０期 261 2,445 松本　靖彦 蝦名　　昇 庄司　悌一 白坂　　正 岩崎　和義 前田　政幸 大橋　　卓

1990年度 平成２年度（H3.3.10） １１期 298 2,743 佐藤　　明 立山　隆子 小森　謙二 鈴木　隆一 今井　雅彦 沖　　卓也 横山　則幸 佐藤　　明

1991年度 平成３年度（H4.3.10） １２期 269 3,012 西村二三雄 熊谷　幸民 津島　健一 加藤　範幸 武田　英俊 藤原　正人 鹿角　英輔

1992年度 平成４年度（H5.3.1） １３期 262 3,274 蝦名　　昇 武田　和夫 神田　清志 大熊　伸司 前田　政幸 山田　尚美 安田　淑彦

1993年度 平成５年度（H6.3.1） １４期 263 3,537 今井　雅彦 藤原　正人 田尻　勝敏 鈴木　良伸 波岡　和朗 奥野　真敏 小森　謙二

1994年度 平成６年度（H7.3.1） １５期 261 3,798 大橋　　卓 河原　義和 和田　吉功 上野　秀実 中谷　　渡 三輪　貴久 立山　隆子

1995年度 平成７年度（H8.3.1） １６期 263 4,061 石山　　勲 小森　　隆 振槌　勝則 野村　俊夫 伊藤　博史 坂根　利香 佐藤　有道

1996年度 平成８年度（H9.3.1） １７期 243 4,304 西方　信之 安田　淑彦 鈴木　良伸 塩野　　潔 高桑　　潤 藤原　正人 山本　康二

1997年度 平成９年度（H10.3.1） １８期 231 4,535 大橋　　卓 前田　政幸 河原　和義 立山　隆子 津島　健一 岳田　雅人 角　　謙介

1998年度 平成１０年度（H11.3.1） １９期 222 4,757 神田　清志 今井　健晴 櫻井　尊雄 島下　拡也 三輪　貴久 大内　　勝 上野　秀実

1999年度 平成１１年度（H12.3.1） ２０期 221 4,978 武田　和夫 原林　　章 田村　　潤 新谷　憲一 澤野　克也 池田　大公 池田由香里

2000年度 平成１２年度（H13.3.1） ２１期 220 5,198 原　　友廣 安田　淑彦 中西　真弓 降籏　孝雄 天野　潤也 手束　正紀 大堀　高一

2001年度 平成１３年度（H14.3.1） ２２期 224 5,422 石山　　勲 大橋　　卓 波岡　和朗 東條恵美子 安部　　孝 澤野　克也 和田　吉功

2002年度 平成１４年度（H15.3.1） ２３期 226 5,648 前田　政幸 熊谷　幸民 上野　秀実 渡邉　華世 大石　貴也 干場　大輔 藤原　正人

2003年度 平成１５年度（H16.3.1） ２４期 229 5,877 原　　友廣 原林　　章 大内　　勝 宮田　忠幸 塩田　英樹 阿部　裕之 真鍋かおり

2004年度 平成１６年度（H17.3.1） ２５期 214 6,091 武田　和夫 岳田　雅人 澤野　克也 木村　雅幸 山岡　真紀 北村　　晋 河原　義和

2005年度 平成１７年度（H18.3.1） ２６期 218 6,309 蝦名　　昇 熊谷　幸民 弥田　将人 大石　貴也 宇都宮　大 鈴木　祐二 渡邊　　香

2006年度 平成１８年度（H19.3.1） ２７期 224 6,533 千葉　喜平 木村　聡典 竹林　一秀 大橋　暁光 宮田　忠幸 平林　秀樹 和田　吉功

2007年度 平成１９年度（H20.3.1） ２８期 188 6,721 原林　　章 塩田　英樹 十川　由希 澤野　克也 吉田　貴之 安部　　孝

2008年度 平成２０年度（H21.3.1） ２９期 189 6,910 千葉　喜平 平林　秀樹 平澤　勝彦 竹之内康秀 熊野　康子 研谷　利幸

2009年度 平成２１年度（H22.3.1） ３０期 175 7,085 熊谷　幸民 渡邊　　香 港　　哲平 伊東　正明 今野　祐子 吉田　貴之

2010年度 平成２２年度（H23.3.1） ３１期 177 7,262 石田　一夫 山本　悦也 中川　雅司 石原　　武 熊野　康子 鈴木　祐二

2011年度 平成２３年度（H24.3.1） ３２期 135 7,397 大島　克己 平林　秀樹 竹本　万亀 清水　　豊 大島　克己

2012年度 平成２４年度（H25.3.1） ３３期 190 7,587 石川　如也 石川　如也 伊東　正明 北村　　晋 村田　佑介 恩塚　　寛

2013年度 平成２５年度(H26.3.1) ３４期 148 7,735 沼澤　圭亮 沼澤　圭亮 炭屋　正人 及川　剛志 森下　貴秋

2014年度 平成２６年度(H27.3.1) ３５期 125 7,860 弥田　将人 弥田　将人 上坂美由紀 鈴木　孝明 多田　昌弘

2015年度 平成２７年度(H28.3.1) ３６期 150 8,010 恩塚　　寛 恩塚　　寛 阿部　義之 長野　翔太 諸橋　征爾

2016年度 平成２８年度(H29.3.1) ３７期 142 8,152 須古　雅彦 大島　克己 四鈴みゆき 守屋　俊秀 須古　雅彦

2017年度 平成２９年度(H30.3.1) ３８期 106 8,258 多田　昌弘 多田　昌弘 工藤　よしの 北橋　秀亮

2018年度 平成３０年度(H31.3.1) ３９期 107 8,365 諸橋　征爾 諸橋　征爾 小元　聡子 千葉　　茂

2019年度 令和元年度(R2.3.1) ４０期 114 8,479 恩塚　　寛 恩塚　　寛 竹本　万亀 坂井　博幸

2020年度 令和２年度(R3.3.1) ４１期 113 8,592 五十嵐　猛 五十嵐　猛 工藤　よしの 伊林　真輝

2021年度 令和３年度(R4.3.1) ４２期 105 8,697 山本　正直 山本　正直 川内　康生 吉村　俊哉

　　北海道釧路東高等学校　　　　　　卒業生数　・　卒業担任一覧
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